



**SHREE KRISHNA PAPER
MILLS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED**



SKPM/SEC.DEPT/2023-24
February 14, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Deptt.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Ma'am

Scrip Code: 500388

Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015

Subject: **Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Results under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed below, the newspaper clippings of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ending December 31, 2023, published in:

1. Business Standard- English language national daily newspaper.
2. Business Standard - Hindi Edition.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

For Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Ltd.

**Ritika Priyam
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)
Mem No: A53502**

Encl: As above



www.fsc.org
FSC® C153378

Visit us at : www.skpmil.com

REGD. OFFICE : 4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110002
Ph. : 91-11-46263200, 23261728, 23267253 E-mail : info@skpmil.com
WORKS : SPL-A, 29.558 Acres, 31.69 Acres, 29.982 Acres & SPL-A/1-31232 Sq Mtr.,
SPL-A, Keshwana Rajput, Tehsil Kotputli, RIICO Industrial Area, Jaipur, Rajasthan-303108
Ph. : 7229860222, 7229860333 E-mail : keshwana@skpmil.com
CIN No. : L21012DL1972PLC279773 www.facebook.com/shreekrishnapaper

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

Regd. Office: 4830/24, Prahlaad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002
CIN : L21012DL1972PLC279773
Website: www.skpmil.com E-mail: info@skpmil.com Tel: 91-11-46263200

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,619.19	10,998.52	4,094.46	17,817.45
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(252.22)	117.63	74.67	325.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(252.22)	116.65	74.67	1,658.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(189.90)	61.00	40.49	1,256.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(187.67)	52.85	40.49	1,257.09
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1879.42 (31-03-2023)
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(1.41)	0.45	0.30	9.29
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(1.41)	0.45	0.30	9.29

Notes:

- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.skpmil.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kumar Pasari
Managing Director
DIN - 00101426

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED

Regd office: 5th Floor, A-Block, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana Tel: 040-40024262 Email: cs@gayatrihighways.com
Web: www.gayatrihighways.com CIN: L45100TG2006PLC052146

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless specified)

SL NO	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter (3m) ended	Year to date (9m) ended	Quarter (3m) ended	For the year ended	Quarter (3m) ended	Year to date (9m) ended	Quarter (3m) ended	For the year ended
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	93.79	276.37	477.47	2,203.57	79.79	234.39	458.74	2,128.65
2	Net loss before tax and exceptional items	(568.37)	(1,480.84)	(98.53)	(700.90)	(582.51)	(1,523.23)	(117.34)	(776.69)
3	Net profit/(loss) after exceptional items and before tax	(568.37)	(1,480.84)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(582.51)	(1,523.23)	(117.34)	17,110.82
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations	(569.62)	(1,485.92)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(583.76)	(1,528.31)	(117.34)	17,110.82
5	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax from continuing operations and discontinued operations	(569.62)	(1,485.92)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(7,621.97)	(27,286.32)	(9,579.14)	(14,019.73)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(569.62)	(1,485.92)	(98.53)	(17,873.75)	(7,621.97)	(27,286.32)	(9,579.14)	(14,018.39)
7	Equity share capital	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04	4,793.04
8	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(23,967.92)	-	-	-	(136,162.33)
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted (not annualized the quarterly data)	(0.24)	(0.62)	(0.04)	(7.46)	(3.18)	(11.39)	(4.00)	(5.85)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) and on the company's website at www.gayatrihighways.com.
- The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 13th February 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GAYATRI HIGHWAYS LIMITED
M.V.Narasimha Rao
Chairman
DIN:06761474
K.G.Naidu
Chief Executive Officer

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13th February 2024

इंडिया एक्विम बैंक India Exim Bank

EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF INDIA
Head Office: Centre One Building, Floor 21, World Trade Centre Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400005
Tel: (022) 22172619, 22172628, 22172693 Fax: (022)-22182497 Website: www.eximbankindia.in

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2023

₹ in crore

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31-12-2023 (Un-audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,678.84	2,713.21	10,939.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	859.98	(65.79)	2,089.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	859.98	(65.79)	2,089.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	654.93	(65.84)	1,555.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	NA	NA	NA
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,909.37	15,909.37	15,909.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4,718.26	3,318.22	4,718.26
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA
9	Net worth	20,627.63	19,227.59	20,627.63
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.38 : 1	6.75 : 1	6.23 : 1
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	NA	NA	NA
	1. Basic:			
	2. Diluted:			
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:

- The Above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and noted by the Board at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2024 and February 13, 2024, at Mumbai and New Delhi respectively.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Bank's websites (<https://www.eximbankindia.in/investor-relations>) and on the website of NSE (<https://www.nseindia.com>).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to NSE and can be accessed on (<https://www.nseindia.com>).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Harsha Bangari
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 13, 2024

B.A.G. Films and Media Limited

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC051841
Regd Office: 352, Aggarwal Plaza, Plot No. 8, Kondli, New Delhi-110096
Corp Office: FC-23, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida (UP)-201301
Website: www.bagnetnetwork24.in, e-mail: info@bagnetnetwork.in

NEWS 24 Think First

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operation (net)	798.40	869.98	851.30	2,552.33	2,516.32	3,531.71	2,318.70	4,343.08	2,930.71	9,151.10	7,450.10	11,171.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.24	(2.34)	6.07	63.19	19.38	11.77	(83.48)	902.14	615.58	901.21	(509.18)	(126.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.24	(2.34)	6.07	63.19	19.38	11.77	(83.48)	902.14	615.58	901.21	(509.18)	(126.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.67	(16.98)	(4.39)	19.39	(12.00)	(27.38)	(100.65)	890.05	620.94	859.66	(532.81)	(149.11)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5.67	(16.98)	(4.39)	19.39	(12.00)	(37.67)	(100.65)	890.05	620.94	859.66	(532.81)	(177.75)
Equity Share Capital	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66	3,956.66
Earnings Per Share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
Basic (in ₹)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)	0.45	0.31	0.43	(0.27)	(0.09)
Diluted (in ₹)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)	0.38	0.27	0.37	(0.27)	(0.09)

Notes:

- The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available to investors on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.bagnetnetwork24.in.
- Previous quarter/ year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.

For B.A.G. Films and Media Limited
Sd/-
Anuradha Prasad Shukla
Chairperson and Managing Director
DIN : 00010716

Place: Noida
Date: February 12, 2024

HCL INFOSYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L72200DL1986PLC023955
Regd. Off.: 806, Siddharth, 96 Nehru Place, New Delhi 110 019.
Corp. Off.: A-11, First Floor, Sector -3 Noida, UP 201301.
Phone number: +91 120 2520977, 2526518-19
Website: www.hclinfosystems.in; Email ID: cosec@hcl.com

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months period ended	Quarter ended
		31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)
		1.	Total income from operations	1,577
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(2,231)	(1,307)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	-	-	-
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations, including disposal	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(930)	(1,035)	(1,307)
8.	Total comprehensive income/ (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(917)	(1,016)	(1,271)
9.	Paid up equity share capital	6,584	6,584	6,584
10.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(0.28)	(0.31)	(0.40)
	Diluted :	(0.28)	(0.31)	(0.40)

Unaudited standalone financial results for the relevant periods are as follows (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Nine months period ended	Quarter ended
	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations	279	1,119
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(379)	(1,250)	(667)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)
Profit / (Loss) after tax and after exceptional items	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)
Total comprehensive income / (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(911)	(1,020)	(1,272)

Notes:-

- After recommendation by the Audit Committee, these results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the consolidated and standalone Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available at the company's website www.hclinfosystems.in.

By order of the Board for HCL Infosystems Limited
Sd/-
Nikhil Sinha
Chairperson

Place : Noida
Date : February 13, 2024

HCL
HCL INFOSYSTEMS

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE

Tech+ ♥ = Live Smart

REVISED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sr. No	Particulars	Three months ended		Period ended		Year Ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations*	2,79,598	2,46,954	9,30,009	8,20,798	10,48,923
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,359	8,415	30,162	33,435	41,518
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,359	8,415	30,162	33,435	41,518
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,342	5,952	22,197	21,304	27,070
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]**	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	26,416	25,200	26,416	25,200	25,207
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	1,76,945	1,49,011	1,76,945	1,49,011	1,54,775
8	Securities Premium Account	1,00,655	77,377	1,00,655	77,377	77,501
9	Net Worth	3,04,016	2,51,588	3,04,016	2,51,588	2,57,483
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	46,662	23,000	46,662	23,000	23,000
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	0.15	0.09	0.15	0.09	0.09
13	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) Basic (not annualized) (in ₹)	2.84	2.36	8.59	8.46	10.74
	Diluted (not annualized) (in ₹)	2.84	2.36	8.57	8.44	10.72
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,076	2,076	2,076	2,076	2,076
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (times)	10.72	16.94	14.48	22.20	20.80
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (times)	10.72	16.94	14.48	22.20	20.80

Notes:-

- * Total Income from Operations is gross written premium, net of applicable taxes.
- **The Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) are currently not applicable to insurance companies in India.

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and period ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and period ended Financials Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.reliancegeneral.co.in).
- The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on December 7, 2020, approved the payment of one-time special pay to the management team as part of the Retention Plan. This included a payment of ₹10,928 lakhs to the management team (excluding ED & CEO) and a one-time special compensation amount of 1% of the Company's deal value to the ED & CEO upon binding with potential investors.

Subsequently, in a meeting dated November 9, 2023, the Board modified the one-time special pay to the ED & CEO subject to IRDAI approval. However, due to attrition, the amount attributable to the one-time special pay for the management team (including ED and CEO) as of December 31, 2023, stood at ₹11,841 lakhs.

Based on various developments in the resolution process, a provision of ₹11,841 lakhs was created for the quarter ending December 31, 2023 in the unaudited financial results approved by the Board of Directors on 29th January 2024.

Subsequent to the adoption of the unaudited financial results on 29th January, 2024, the management of the Company had a meeting with the Committee of Creditors (CoC) of Reliance Capital Limited on 30th January 2024. The Administrator of Reliance Capital Limited vide communication dated 9th February 2024 to the Board of Directors gave express directive to reverse the provision of ₹11,841 lakhs.

In order to comply with the aforesaid directive and following subsequent deliberations held thereon in the Audit Committee meeting held on 12th February 2024, the Board of Directors at its meeting held later during that day decided to reverse the provision of ₹11,841 lakhs made in the unaudited financial results approved by the

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited							
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023							
(₹ in million)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Previous year ended
		31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,118.5	1,082.6	1,484.7	4,292.1	5,155.5	6,484.7
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period (before Tax, Minority Interest and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(283.3)	(163.8)	(2,364.7)	(926.8)	(1,901.4)	(5,238.8)
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period before Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(283.3)	(163.8)	(2,364.7)	(7,217.5)	(1,901.4)	(5,626.7)
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(385.0)	(182.3)	(2,367.8)	(7,360.7)	(2,318.2)	(6,075.9)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year/period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	75.1	266.5	(2,359.4)	(6,035.6)	(2,347.8)	(6,081.2)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2	1,082.2
7	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
	- Basic (Amount in ₹)	(0.71)	(0.34)	(4.37)	(13.61)	(4.32)	(11.29)
	- Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(0.71)	(0.34)	(4.37)	(13.61)	(4.32)	(11.29)

Notes to the consolidated financial results:
1. The above consolidated results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13 February 2024. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

Indiabulls Real Estate Limited							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023							
(₹ in million)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Previous year ended
		31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	83.8	96.7	91.6	278.5	206.5	417.6
2	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.7)	(84.8)	(3,851.7)	(65.1)	(4,102.7)	(3,962.3)
3	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.7)	(84.8)	(3,851.7)	(65.1)	(4,102.7)	(3,962.3)
4	Net (Loss) / Profit for the year/period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.1)	(85.1)	(3,854.9)	(66.0)	(4,108.1)	(3,967.4)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	457.0	363.9	(3,942.5)	1,259.3	(4,414.8)	(4,492.3)
6	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)						
	- Basic (Amount in ₹)	(0.01)	(0.16)	(7.12)	(0.12)	(7.63)	(7.36)
	- Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(0.01)	(0.16)	(7.12)	(0.12)	(7.63)	(7.36)
7	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 2 per equity share)	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20	1,082.20
8	Other equity						66,320.10

Notes to the standalone financial results:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13 February 2024. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<https://indiabullsrealestate.com>) and on the website of BSE (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<https://www.nseindia.com>).

Registered Office: Office No 01-1001, WeWork, Blue One Square, Udyog Vihar Phase 4 Rd, Gurugram, Haryana 122016 (CIN: L45101HR2006PLC095409)
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sachin Shah
Executive Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13 February 2024

टीएआरसी लिमिटेड							
(CIN: L70100DL2016PLC390526)							
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: द्वितीय मंजिल, सी-3, कुतुब इन्स्टिट्यूशनल एरिया, कटवारिया सराय, नई दिल्ली -110016							
दूरभाष: 011-41244300, ई-मेल: tarc@tarc.in , वेबसाइट: www.tarc.in							
दिसम्बर 31, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के अनअंकेषित संगठित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ लाखों में)							
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वार्षिक	
		31.12.2023 (अनअंकेषित)	30.09.2023 (अनअंकेषित)	31.12.2022 (अनअंकेषित)	31.12.2023 (अनअंकेषित)	31.12.2022 (अनअंकेषित)	31.03.2023 (अंकेषित)
1	कुल आय	1,179.12	3,467.69	10,964.23	11,103.97	23,912.89	37,466.39
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(2,836.98)	(1,811.67)	413.65	(3,899.28)	3,279.57	4,114.74
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2,836.98)	(1,811.67)	413.65	(3,899.28)	3,279.57	4,114.74
4	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(3,349.00)	106.65	134.94	(2,531.08)	1,883.20	2,036.06
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	(3,348.23)	96.26	140.51	(2,539.27)	1,881.54	1,990.76
6	घुक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर कैपीटल (सममूल्य ₹0.2/- प्रति शेयर)	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93
7	अन्य इक्वीटी	-	-	-	-	-	129,262.72
8	प्रति शेयर आय (₹0.2/- प्रति शेयर) (वार्षिक नहीं)						
i)	मूल ईपीएस (₹0)	(1.13)	0.04	0.04	(0.86)	0.64	0.69
ii)	तरल ईपीएस (₹0)	(1.13)	0.04	0.04	(0.86)	0.64	0.69

अनअंकेषित एकीकृत वित्तीय की मुख्य जानकारी नीचे दी गई है: (₹ लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौमाही		समाप्त वार्षिक	
		31.12.2023 (अनअंकेषित)	30.09.2023 (अनअंकेषित)	31.12.2022 (अनअंकेषित)	31.12.2023 (अनअंकेषित)	31.12.2022 (अनअंकेषित)	31.03.2023 (अंकेषित)
1	कुल आय	3,507.58	5,161.24	10,621.08	14,117.63	19,169.40	31,942.61
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	390.12	1,005.34	392.02	1,543.21	514.13	1,184.03
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	390.12	1,005.34	392.02	1,543.21	514.13	1,184.03
4	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	98.86	1,085.01	576.98	1,293.51	676.16	1,437.25
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	99.63	1,074.61	582.55	1,285.31	674.49	1,410.53
6	घुक्ता इक्वीटी शेयर कैपीटल (सममूल्य ₹0.2/- प्रति शेयर)	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93
7	अन्य इक्वीटी	-	-	-	-	-	129,354.27
8	प्रतिमूति प्रीमियम खाता	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	नेट खर्च	136,541.52	136,441.91	134,520.15	136,541.52	134,520.15	135,256.20
10	घुक्ता ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
11	बकाया प्रतिदेय वरीयता शेयर	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	ऋण इक्वीटी अनुपात (समय में)	1.05	1.02	1.04	1.05	1.04	1.07
13	प्रति शेयर आय (₹0.2/- प्रति शेयर) (वार्षिक नहीं)						
i)	मूल ईपीएस (₹0)	0.03	0.37	0.20	0.44	0.23	0.49
ii)	तरल ईपीएस (₹0)	0.03	0.37	0.20	0.44	0.23	0.49
14	पूँजी रिडेम्पशन रिजर्व	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	डिविडेंड रिडेम्पशन रिजर्व	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात (समय में)	0.03	0.05	0.97	0.03	0.97	(0.27)
17	व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात (समय में)	1.33	1.91	1.17	1.35	1.06	1.10

टिप्पणियाँ:
1. उपरोक्त अनअंकेषित एकीकृत एवं संगठित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा एवं अनुसंधान की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा उनकी सम्बन्धित फरवरी 12, 2024 की बैठक में क्रमशः अनुमोदित किये गये। वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने कंपनी के उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है और असंशोधित राय जारी की है।
2. सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायतवों एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 एवं 52 के अनुसार दिसम्बर 31, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के उपरोक्त अनअंकेषित एकीकृत एवं संगठित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप जो स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में प्रस्तुत किया गया, का संशोधन है। दिसम्बर 31, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही के उपरोक्त अनअंकेषित एकीकृत एवं संगठित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट www.tarc.in पर उपलब्ध है।
3. सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायतवों एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 52(4) में निर्दिष्ट अन्य लाइन मदों के लिए बीएसई लिमिटेड एवं नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड को उचित प्रकटीकरण किये गये एवं उनकी वेबसाइटों www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.com में क्रमशः देखे जा सकते हैं।
टीएआरसी लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की ओर से उनके लिए
हस्ता०/-
अमर सरीन
प्रबंध निदेशक एवं सीईओ
DIN : 00015937
स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : फरवरी 12, 2024



यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
भारत सरकार का उपक्रम



Union Bank of India
A Government of India Undertaking



गोल्ड नोटिस

क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय, लखनऊ, यूनियन बैंक भवन, निकट मंत्री आवास, विभूति खंड, गोमती नगर, लखनऊ - 226010, फोन: (0522) - 2306915, 2305900. ई-मेल- law.rolucknow@unionbankofindia.bank

सोने की वस्तुओं की नीलामी बिक्री सूचना

नीचे उल्लिखित व्यक्तियों को एनद्रा सूचित किया जाता है कि वे ऋण खातों में देवता का भुगतान करने में विफल रहे हैं। उन्हें पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा भेजे गए नोटिस बैंक को बिना सुपुर्दी वापस कर दिए गए हैं। इसलिए उनसे देनदारी और अन्य शुल्कों का भुगतान दिनांक- 28.02.2024 को या उससे पहले करके गिरवी रखी गई प्रतिभूतियों को भुनाने का अनुरोध किया जाता है, जिसमें विफल रहने पर उक्त प्रतिभूतियों को बैंक द्वारा दिनांक- 29.02.2024 को बिना पूर्व सूचना, बैंक के पूर्ण विवेक पर बैंक परिसर में सार्वजनिक नीलामी कर दी जाएगी। नीलामी में भाग लेने के इच्छुक व्यक्ति अधिक जानकारी के लिए शाखा प्रबंधक से संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

क्र. सं.	शाखा का नाम	ऋण की तिथि ऋण संख्या	ऋणी का नाम एवं पता	कुल बकाया धनराशि	कुल भार (ग्राम)	नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय	संपर्क व्यक्ति और मोबाइल नं.
1.	पी एन रोड शाखा (535101)	17.01.2023 535106630000003	श्री ऋषि कुमार शुक्ला पता- 1: के-132, विजय विहार, फेज 2, सेक्टर- 4, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली- 110085. पता- 2: एल-4/376, सेक्टर एम, अलीगंज, लखनऊ- 226024.	दिनांक- 17.01.2023 तक ₹. 32,000.00 ब्याज सहित।	कुल भार- 8.64 ग्राम शुद्ध भार- 8.64 ग्राम	29.02.2024 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM	श्री गोपाल मोर्या मोबाइल- 9839093685

बिक्री की शर्तें:- 1. बैंक बिना कोई कारण बताए निर्धारित नीलामी को बदलने/संशोधित/रद्द करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित रखता है। 2. सोने के आभूषणों की नीलामी के बाद किसी भी तरह के दावे पर विचार नहीं किया जाएगा। 3. बैंक किसी भी स्तर पर किसी भी या सभी बोलियों को स्वीकार करने, अस्वीकार करने और बिक्री की किसी भी शर्त को अपने पूर्ण विवेक से बदलने, संशोधित करने और माफ करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित रखता है।
दिनांक:- 13.02.2024
स्थान: लखनऊ
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया



INDIA GATE


Introducing a Culinary Delight
India Gate Classic Biryani Masalas



KRBL Limited



Royal. Spicy or Delicate
take your pick from our three variants



Know More

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2023 (₹ in Lakh except as stated otherwise)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	1,43,703	4,06,407	1,53,599
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	17,864	64,285	27,454
Net Profit for the period after tax (PAT)	13,384	48,178	20,545
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	13,362	47,827	21,476
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Re. 1/-)	2,289	2,289	2,354
Earnings Per Equity Share (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)			
1. Basic	5.85	20.68	8.73
2. Diluted	5.85	20.68	8.73

KEY NUMBERS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS (₹ in Lakh)


Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Nine months ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022
Total income from operations	1,43,703	4,06,407	1,53,599
Profit before tax	17,858	64,268	27,436
Profit after tax	13,378	48,161	20,527

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of KRBL Limited
Sd/-
Anoop Kumar Gupta
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 00030160

Regd. Office: 5190, Lahori Gate, Delhi-110006
CIN: L01111DL1993PLC052845, Email: investor@krblindia.com,
website: www.krblrice.com, Tel.: +91-11-23968328, Fax: +91-11-23968327

Place: Noida
Date: 13 February 2024

NOTES:
The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website viz. www.krblrice.com.



श्री कृष्णा पेपर मिल्स एंड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 4830/24, प्रहलाद स्ट्रीट, अंसारी रोड, दरिया गंज, नई दिल्ली-110002
सीआईएन: L21012DL1972PLC279773
वेबसाइट: www.skpmil.com, ई-मेल: info@skpmil.com फोन नं.: 91-11-46283200 (₹ लाखों में)

31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	31.12.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2023 को समाप्त नौ माह (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.12.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2023 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	2,619.19	10,998.52	4,094.46	17,817.45
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(252.22)	117.63	74.67	325.96
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	(252.22)	116.65	74.67	1,658.35
4	कर परभाव अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के परभाव)	(189.90)	61.00	40.49	1,256.22
5	अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर परभाव) और अन्य समग्र आय (कर परभाव) शामिल]	(187.67)	52.85	40.49	1,257.09
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	अन्य इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) पूर्व वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन-पत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार	-	-	-	1,879.42 (31-03-2023)
8	प्रति इक्विटी शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य ₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	(1.41)	0.45	0.30	9.29
	(ख) डायल्यूटेड (₹ में)	(1.41)	0.45	0.30	9.29

नोट:
1. ये परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक) नियमावली, 2015 (इंड एसएस) के अनुपालन में तैयार किए गए हैं।
2. ऊपर सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015 यथासंशोधित के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गये 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त ति